Division Name
SPM Grant Elsley
Steve Shorten
Ben Doyle
Jason Wall
Alex Elvin
Jason Sutton
Joshua Mahon

MBO Gerard Miles
Josh Radoll
Blaine Scarr
Josh Shone

Ethan Bowden
Lachlan Scott
Lachlan Lewis
Micheal Rule
Simon Gallen
Jonathon Dow
Peter Craft
Jordan Wicks
Nick Harvey

Attila Palfi
Scott Marshall

Tom O'Donnell
Craig Shelford
Trevor Evans
David O'Meara
Troy Davies
Paul Butschek
Lee Douglas
Neville Spence
Mitch Malone
Lionel Lodding
Nathan Witherspoon
Jamie Edmunds
Steven Richards
Rohan Matthews
Geoff Howell
Craig Robertson
Ethan Lennane
Patrick DuBois

100
96
94
82
91
84
61

94
91
94
91
94
83
82
81
84
93
79
82
64
79

76
86
82
86
59
74
74
72
81
71
73
60
73
69
54
69
56
41

89
98
91
94
90
85
67

98
96
98
91
90
94
88
91
82
86
94
85
77
93

80
72
79
65
89
81
79
83
74
81
67
74
59
73
76
65
54
43

100
98
96
91
89
76
73

98
98
96
86
92
96
95
90
87
86
96
81
92
79

84
88
73
83
80
74
82
81
77
59
72
81
71
66
56
74
61
43

98
86
94
92
88
92
69

100
93
94
95
92
90
82
87
89
79
67
80
87
88

72
71
76
79
89
76
75
76
69
79
71
75
74
67
83
67
74
53

5
98
94
91
96
89
91
62

93
96
89
96
82
82
96
91
96
91
80
87
94
69

87
78
85
79
75
80
75
65
75
79
73
63
75
76
80
69
48
57
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Total
485
472
466
455
447
428
332

483
474
471
459
450
445
443
440
438
435
416
415
414

408
407

399
395
395
392
392
385
385
377
376
369
356
353
352
351
349
344
293
237



FBO

MBR

FBR

MBF

FBF

MCU

FBU

RU

Merrilyn Sheather

Katie Hamilton
Jennette Harvey

Fenny Thompson

Chloe Warner
Julie Evans

Stephanie Malone-Matthew

Linda Wagner

Michelle Matthews

Jo Moffitt
Thalia Earl

Andrew Ott
Geoff Browning
Scott Hinten
James Cooze
Eric Kruger
Mitchell Hodges
Scott Davis
Anthony Voss

Deb Graham
Nat Henderson

Rick Starke

Jo Bogie
Raylene Starke
Tracey Warner

Pat White
Mark Corner

Brian Turner
Ron Scott

James Dowson
Rob Dalziel
Col Reichel

Robin Huckett

Libby White
Tracy Faux

Michelle Ross

84
71
82
79
80
72
63
76
66
81
73

74
80
76
60
61
66
56
53

57
62

69

88
86
83

75
68

67
67

67
63
61
70

92
59

89
98
89
77
87
72
85
81
72
70
63

88
90
85
66
79
83
71
70

62
49

56

91
92
79

87
76

83
79

68
61
46
82

77
45

76
88
75
92
75
70
71
86
61
77

91
92
74
87
75
71
69
64

84
66

62

96
79
83

81
64

69
80

72
54
45
77

67
33

90
80
83
85
77
89
86
64
73

82
73
85
76
76
65
77
65

59
61

30

91
87
65

72
72

69
46

69
69
59

69
46

43

84
84
88
79
87
79
74
69
72

94
92
81
82
76
78
75
61

63
59

48

91
80
75

74
81

72
82

76

74
33

85
63

38
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423
421
417
412
406
382
379
376
344
228
144

429
427
401
371
367
363
348
313

325
297

265

457
424
385

389
361

360
354
352
321
244
229

390
246

81



MSR

SMC

HC

FHC

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YF

Dave Holloway
Daniel Ross
Paul Lovelock
Greg Walker
Rob McBride
Craig Reay

Owen Kirkman
Mark Firth
Darren Ross
Norm Sager
Gary Huggins
Brett Barnes
Dion Minns

Tom Hancock
Ron Cornish
Allan Park

Warren McPherson

Terry Sheather

Jason Archer
Jamie Gilroy
Matt Wilkin
[saac Scarr
Callan Tomlinson
Fenn Wells
Greg Rawlinson
Micheal Lewis
Ashley Pinkerton
Steve Bruce
Craig Forbes
Paul Faux
Ryan Drosd

Sarah Keene
Sindy Avard
Wendy Henry
Tania Harris
Donna Gilroy
Anika Drosd
Maree Scott
Yolandie Goodyear
Yvette Jackson

Jeremy Douglas
Blake Elsley

Sofye Sebelic-Lodding
[sabella Dalziel
Jordan Richards
Sophie Lambert

87
76
77
49
58
30

93
85
84
81
74
56
84

82
79
81
69
64

93
87
81
89
78
83
79
89
70
57
66
67
68

92
79
76
81
93
84
82
61
49

77

84

83
59
63

71
67
66
54
43
25

100
84
88

100
66
77
79

87
87
79
58
79

98
86
87
78
93
84
83
72
70
64
59
68
69

96
91
77
95
89
82
77
64
67

89

77

91
66
71
72

73
61
41
74
43
35

94
92
89
78
77
74
51

72
73
75
90
77

98
100
87
84
82
89
77
80
67
68
62
59
51

89
89
86
89
68
73
74
79
63

94

90

81
64
73
68

76
59
59
35
38
38

94
86
80
74
71
72
65

84
89
78
79
79

94
94
86
86
75
79
69
76
63
65
85
61
61

83
77
92
92
83
77
74
48
62

81

92
77
70

0

83
72
59
59
51
58

89
100
82
84
68
70
66

91
80
77
80
44

90
96
90
92
87
80
90
75
71
86
63
67
69

98
90
88
54
70
81
76
77
69

82

83
66
65

0
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390
335
302
271
233
186

470
447
423
417
356
349
345

416
408
390
376
343

473
463
431
429
415
415
398
392
341
340
335
322
318

458
426
419
411
403
397
383
329
310

423

251

425
356
338
203



YU Seth Harris 35 71 58 53
Jodi Faux 62 55 64 54

CUBA Seth Sutton 84 96 85 92
Jackson Hinton 94 83 91 91

Jack Pinkerton 82 91 88 86

Billy Hodges 38 71 65 76

CUBU Dean Ross 45 41 69 49
CUBF Zara Palfi 84 74 66 82
Alannah Browning 38 56 43 40

CUB]J Lily Kruger 10 10 25 25
Ben Kruger 28 25 10 23

72
47

91
83
82
83

67

73
45

48
30
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289
282

448
4472
429
333

271

379
222

118
116

Sponsored Teams Club Teams

Bohning Archery 951 Lake Macquarie 1428
Big Fella Bowstrings 886 Port Stephens 1 1369
Lake Glenbawn 1 1239
100's Cessnock 1235
Grant Elsley 2 Lake Glenbawn 2 1131
Gerard Miles 1 Port Stephens 2 684
Owen Kirkman 1
Norm Sager 1
Jamie Gilroy 1
Mark Firth 1
SPM- Highest Overall score 485 Grant Elsley
SPM- Highest Saturday score 292 Steve Shorten
SPM- Equal Highest Sunday score 196 Grant Elsley
FBF-Highest Overall score 457 Jo Bogie
Sighted Top 10 UnAided Top10
Steve Shorten 292 Pat White 243 WINNER
Grant Elsley 289 Libby White 236
Jason Archer 289 Robin Huckett 229
Blaine Scarr 288 WINNER Ron Scott 226
Owen Kirkman 287 Brian Turner 219
Josh Radoll 285 Mark Corner 208
Ben Doyle 281 James Dowson 207
Sarah Keene 277 Daniel Ross 204
Ethan Bowden 276 Paul Lovelock 184
Jo Bogie 275 Rob Dalziel 178



